AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY 7. SZKOLENIE SPORTOWE - Gr. B6
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Best Lap 5 1:53.733 17:11:38.149
Po. 1-# 833 PURTAK M. - . 1:42.535
1 1:44.198 17:04:07.028 6 1:49.288 17:13:27.437
2 1:43.475 17:05:50.503 7 1:59.254 17:15:26.691
3 1:44.244 17:07:34.747
Diff. First
4 1:52.179 17:09:26.926  Po-7 - #819 DEBICKI M. -. +08.959
5 T SR G 1 1:54.964 17:04:45.401
6 1:42.535 17:12:52.173 2 1:52.564 17:06:37.965
= PEy— P ep— 3 1:53.587 17:08:31.552
8 2:10.108 17:16:45.765 4 1:53.502 17:10:25.054
5 1:53.235 17:12:18.289
Diff. First . 14
Po. 2 - # 805 MAJAK £. - . . o|1.o|1r; 6 1:52.650 17:14:10.939
1 1:44.534 17:04:05.284 7 1:52.796 17:16:03.735
2 1:43.554 17:05:48.838 8 1:51.494 17:17:55.229
3 1:43.949 17:07:32.787
Diff. First
4 1:55.551 17:09:28.338  Po. 8- #816 LADNIAK L. -. +09.345
E — P — 1 2:47.184 17:08:15.981
2 1:58.159 17:10:14.140
Diff. Fi o 19
Po. 3 - # 820 ZAJACZKOWSKI K. - . 03591 g LRt V20200
1 1:50.976 17:04:52.312 4 1:56.628 17:14:09.404
2 1:47.822 17:06:40.134 5 1:54.502 17:16:03.906
3 1:49.076 17:08:29.210 6 1:51.880 17:17:55.786
4 1:46.126 17:10:15.336 7 1:59.213 17:19:54.999
5 1:57.967 17:12:13.303
Diff. First
Po.9 - #831 DRGASR. - . +10.334
Diff. First 1 1:53.632 17:04:17.871
Po. 4 - # 829 DEPOA. -. +05.852
1 1:50.407 17:05:21.419 2 1:52.869 17:06:10.740
2 1:49.442 17:07:10.861 3 8:19.817 17:14:30.557
3 1:50.706 17:09:01.567 4 1:54.706 17:16:25.263
4 1:48.387 17:10:49.954 5 1:54.623 17:18:19.886
5 1:57.761 17:12:47.715
Diff. First
Po. 10 - # 830 MARCZAK D. - . +10.858
Diff. First B \NA-
Po. 6 - # 832 JAKUBCZAK P. - . +06.723 a 1:55.576 17:04:41.984
1 1:49.258 17:04:13.360 2 1:54.694 17:06:36.678
2 1:50.124 17:06:03.484 3 1:54.257 17:08:30.975
3 1:49.502 17:07:52.986 4 1:53.393 17:10:24.368
4 1:51.430 17:09:44.416 5 2:00.521 17:12:24.889

Fastest lap: 1:42.535
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